

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 4244/2019

M/S. BHARAT FINANCIAL INCLUSION LIMITED (FORMELY KNOWN AS)M/S SKS  
MICRO FINANCE LTD. ETC. ETC.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4245/2019 (XII-A)

)

C.A. No. 4246/2019 (XII-A)

(IA No.20075/2018-impleading party

IA No. 20075/2018 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 1/2013 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 4247/2019 (XII-A)

(IA No.118745/2017-MODIFICATION

IA No. 118745/2017 - MODIFICATION

IA No. 3/2013 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 4248/2019 (XII-A)

IA No. 118745/2017 - MODIFICATION

IA No. 3/2013 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 4249/2019 (XII-A)

IA No. 118745/2017 - MODIFICATION

IA No. 3/2013 - STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 03-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

Mr Siddhant Sharma, Adv.

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas Aor, AOR

Mr. N. Rajaraman, AOR

Mr Venkat Poonia, Adv.

Mr Aslam Ahmed, Adv.

Mr Saurabh Bindal, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, AOR

Item No.22

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR  
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR  
Mahisha Singh, Adv.  
Ms Sanya Panjwani, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR  
Mr P Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr Prashant Tyagi, Adv.  
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

All the respondents in all the matters are served/duly represented.

Statement of case has been filed in C.A. No.4246, 4247 and 4249 of 2019.

Other parties may file statement of case within the stipulated period.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar