

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4244/2019

M/S. BHARAT FINANCIAL INCLUSION LIMITED (FORMELY  
KNOWN AS M/S SKS MICRO FINANCE LTD. ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only IA No.118745/2017 in Civil Appeal No. 4247/2019 to be listed)

C.A. No. 4247/2019 (XII-A)

(IA No. 118745/2017 - MODIFICATION)

Date : 05-08-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Soli Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Santosh Paul, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tapan Masta, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Bindal, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Poonia, Adv.

Mr. Subhranshu Dash, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, AOR

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ankoosh Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Sahai, Adv.

Mr. Karan Khanna, Adv.

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahfooz A. Nazki, Adv.

Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Zaim Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Tyagi, Adv.

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appeals be listed on 05<sup>th</sup> November, 2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR