

(REVISED)

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4244/2019

M/S. BHARAT FINANCIAL INCLUSION LIMITED

(FORMELY KNOWN AS M/S SKS MICRO FINANCE LTD. ETC. Appellant(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With IA No. 59083/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 4245/2019 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 4246/2019 (XII-A)

(With IA No.20075/2018-impleading party, IA No. 20075/2018 -
INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and IA No. 1/2013 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 4247/2019 (XII-A)

(With IA No. 2/2013 - APP FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS and IA No. 118745/2017 - MODIFICATION)

C.A. No. 4248/2019 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 4249/2019 (XII-A)

Date : 14-11-2019

These matters, though listed, were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, AOR

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR

Mr. N. Rajaraman, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

Mr. S. Niranjan Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mahfooz A. Nazki, Adv.

Mr. Vadeendra Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, the matters stand adjourned by two
weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.5

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4244/2019

M/S. BHARAT FINANCIAL INCLUSION LIMITED
(FORMELY KNOWN AS M/S SKS MICRO FINANCE LTD. ETC. Appellant(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With IA No. 59083/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

WITH

C.A. No. 4245/2019 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 4246/2019 (XII-A)

(With IA No.20075/2018-impleading party, IA No. 20075/2018 -
INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT and IA No. 1/2013 - STAY APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 4247/2019 (XII-A)

(With IA No. 2/2013 - APP FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS and IA No. 118745/2017 - MODIFICATION)

C.A. No. 4248/2019 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 4249/2019 (XII-A)

Date : 14-11-2019

These matters, though listed, were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Singh Bindra, AOR
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR
M/S. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas, AOR
Mr. N. Rajaraman, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, the matters stand adjourned by two
weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER